INFRASTRUCTURE ANTENNAS
PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com
PCTEL’s Bluewave Marathon 700/800/900 MHz yagi series is engineered to meet the
requirements of a high gain, broadband, premium quality antenna. The Bluewave yagi
series is manufactured using high strength 6061-T6 aluminum to withstand heavy
ice, high wind and other harsh conditions. All elements are welded to the boom and
the dipole design has an integral feed line welded to the boom for extra strength and
electrical conductivity. This eliminates misalignment or fastener problems. The entire

Marathon Yagi Antennas, 700/800/900 MHz Series
BMYD Series
* Dimension do not include antenna cable.
Bluewave Yagi - Marathon Series
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS - RF ANTENNA
Model Frequency Range Gain Azimuth Half
Power Beamwidth
Elevation Half
Power Beamwidth
Front to
Back Ratio
Maximum
Power
Nominal
Impedance
BMYD745K 745-806 MHz 10 dBd 56° 47° 20 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD806G 806-896 MHz 6.5 dBd 100° 62° 15 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD806K 806-896 MHz 10 dBd 60° 46° 20 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD806M 806-896 MHz 12 dBd 44° 38° 20 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD806O 806-896 MHz 14 dBd 36° 30° 25 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD890G 890-960 MHz 6.5 dBd 100° 62° 15 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD890K 890-960 MHz 10 dBd 56° 46° 20 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD890M 890-960 MHz 12 dBd 40° 34° 20 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
BMYD890O 890-960 MHz 14 dBd 32° 26° 25 dB 200 watts 50 ohms
STANDARD CONFIGURATION
Model Cable Connector Elements Mount
BMYD745K 2 ft RG213 N Female 7
BWC1001 Clamp bracket for 1/2”-7/8”